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Player 1 2 3 4 Total Position 

All Matches are best of 3 games to 21 points. If the score is 20 ALL, play to 22.
The winner will be the team which has won the most matches. If matches are tied, total games won decides the winner. 

If games won are tied, the team who won the match between the two tied teams will be the winner.
If a match requires a 3rd game, the change of server happens when the combined total of points reaches 15.  

Countback based on 
total points won

160pts

158pts

156pts

2018 Geelong Classic Racquetball Championships

Open Doubles

Cameron Morris

Charlie Stevenson

Jon Bosch

Stuart Skelton

Nathan Patterson

Darren O'Donnell

Hendrix Bosch

Mark Edgley

Morris/PattersonSU 9:00am 22 15 21
DO01 21 21 18Stevenson/O'Donnell

Bosch/BoschSU 9:50am 21 21
DO02 13 13Skelton/Edgley

Morris/PattersonSU 10:40am 20 21 15
DO03 22 16 21Bosch/Bosch

Stevenson/O'DonnellSU 11:30am 21 21
DO04 14 19Skelton/Edgley

Morris/PattersonSU 12:20pm 21 21
DO05 17 14Skelton/Edgley

Stevenson/O'DonnellSU 1:10pm 22 15 21
DO06 20 21 16Bosch/Bosch

21 21

13 13

22 15 21

21 21 18

21 21

13 13

22 15 21

21 21 18

21 21

14 19

21 21

17 14

20 21 15

22 16 21

17 14

21 21

20 21 15

22 16 21

22 15 21

20 21 16

21 21

14 19

20 21 16

22 15 21

2/1

2/1

2/1

0/3

3rd

1st

2nd

4th

Stevenson/O'Donnell

Bosch/Bosch



Player 1 2 

All Matches are best of 3 games to 21 points. If the score is 20 ALL, play to 22.
The winner will be the team which has won the most matches. If matches are tied, total games won decides the winner. 

If games won are tied, the team who won the match between the two tied teams will be the winner.
If a match requires a 3rd game, the change of server happens when the combined total of points reaches 15.  

Winner: 

1 

2 

3 

3 Total Position 

Rayleen Cooper

Chris Kay

Jon Perry

Matt Bayley

Michael Smits

Leon Faustini

Cooper/BayleySU 9:50am 21 21
DA01 19 16Kay/Smits

Cooper/BayleySU 11:30am 15 12
DA02 21 21Perry/Faustini

Kay/SmitsSU 1:10pm 18 13
DA03 21 21Perry/Faustini

Perry/Faustini

2018 Geelong Classic Racquetball Championships

A Grade Doubles

21 21

19 16

21 21

19 16 18 13

21 21

18 13

21 21

15 12

21 21

15 12

21 21

1/1

0/2

2/0

2nd

3rd

1st



Player 1 2 3 4 5 Total Position 

 1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

Winner: 

Runner-up: 

All Matches are best of 3 games to 21 points. If the score is 20 ALL, play to 22.
The winner will be the team which has won the most matches. If matches are tied, total games won decides the winner. 

If games won are tied, the team who won the match between the two tied teams will be the winner.
If a match requires a 3rd game, the change of server happens when the combined total of points reaches 15.  

2018 Geelong Classic Racquetball Championships

B Grade Doubles

Tiet/TenchSU 9:00am 21 22
DB01 8 21Van Der Vegt/Kavanagh

21 22

8 21

Sylvia Tiet

Jacob Van Der Vegt

Ross Falconer

Campbell Shobbrook

John Phillips

21 22

8 21

Falconer/HartSU 9:50am 17 19
DB02 21 21Shobbrook/Quinlivan

17 19

21 21

17 19

21 21

Tiet/TenchSU 9:50am 14 16
DB03 21 21Phillips/Dunlop

14 16

21 21

14 16

21 21

Van Der Vegt/KavanaghSU 10:40am 19 19
DB04 21 21Falconer/Hart

19 19

21 21

19 19

21 21

21 21

19 18

21 21

19 18

Shobbrook/QuinlivanSU 11:30am 21 21
DB05 19 18Phillips/Dunlop

Tiet/TenchSU 11:30am 15 21 21
DB06 21 11 13Falconer/Hart

15 21 21

21 11 13

15 21 21

21 11 13

8 18

21 21

4 13

21 21

Van Der Vegt/KavanaghSU 12:20pm 8 18
DB07 21 21Phillips/Dunlop

Tiet/TenchSU 1:10pm 18 21 11
DB08 21 14 21Shobbrook/Quinlivan

18 21 11

21 14 21

18 21 11

21 14 21

Falconer/HartSU 1:10pm 4 13
DB09 21 21Phillips/Dunlop

4 13

21 21

8 18

21 21

Van Der Vegt/KavanaghSU 2:00pm 18 21
DB10 21 22Shobbrook/Quinlivan

18 21

21 22

18 21

21 22

Matthew Tench

Zoe Kavanagh

Kelvin Hart

Jack Quinlivan

Sue Dunlop

2/2

0/4

1/3

4/0

3/1

3rd

5th

4th

1st

2nd

Shobbrook/Quinlivan

Phillips/Dunlop



Winner: 

Runner-up: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Player 1 2 3 4 Total Position 

All Matches are best of 3 games to 21 points. If the score is 20 ALL, play to 22.
The winner will be the team which has won the most matches. If matches are tied, total games won decides the winner. 

If games won are tied, the team who won the match between the two tied teams will be the winner.
If a match requires a 3rd game, the change of server happens when the combined total of points reaches 15.  

2018 Geelong Classic Racquetball Championships

C Grade Doubles

Denise Skidmore

Brandon Morgan

Anthony Dzioba

Ben Jacimovic

Elisha Mitchell

Anthony Morgan

Grant Bradley

Andre Lynn

Skidmore/MitchellSU 9:00am 22 15 17
DC01 21 21 21Morgan/Morgan

Dzioba/BradleySU 9:50am 15 22 19
DC02 21 21 21Jacimovic/Lynn

Skidmore/MitchellSU 10:40am 15 21
DC03 21 22Dzioba/Bradley

Morgan/MorganSU 11:30am 18 21
DC04 21 22Jacimovic/Lynn

Skidmore/MitchellSU 12:20pm 4 21 11
DC05 21 17 21Jacimovic/Lynn

Morgan/MorganSU 1:10pm 17 13
DC06 21 21Dzioba/Bradley

22 15 17

21 21 21

22 15 17

21 21 21

15 22 19

21 21 21

15 22 19

21 21 21

15 21

21 22

15 21

21 22

18 21

21 22

18 21

21 22

4 21 11

21 17 21

4 21 11

21 17 21

17 13

21 21

17 13

21 21

0/3

1/2

2/1

3/0

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

Jacimovic/Lynn

Dzioba/Bradley



Winner: 

Runner-up: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Player 1 2 3 4 Total Position 

All Matches are best of 3 games to 21 points. If the score is 20 ALL, play to 22.
The winner will be the team which has won the most matches. If matches are tied, total games won decides the winner. 

If games won are tied, the team who won the match between the two tied teams will be the winner.
If a match requires a 3rd game, the change of server happens when the combined total of points reaches 15.  

Countback based 
on games won and 
then who won 
between Bell/
Meldrum and 
Toogood/Crawford

2 gms

4 gms

4 gms

2018 Geelong Classic Racquetball Championships

D Grade Doubles

Brian Richards

David Drew

Ben Bell

Rob Toogood

Emily Cooper

Susie Marsh

Heather Meldrum

Sharyn Crawford

Richards/CooperSU 9:00am 21 21
DD01 18 17Drew/Marsh

Bell/MeldrumSU 9:50am 18 21 10
DD02 21 19 21Toogood/Crawford

Richards/CooperSU 10:40am 14 21 21
DD03 21 14 10Bell/Meldrum

Drew/MarshSU 11:30am 16 22 21
DD04 21 20 17Toogood/Crawford

Richards/CooperSU 12:20pm 15 21 21
DD05 21 19 16Toogood/Crawford

Drew/MarshSU 1:10pm 17 18
DD06 21 21Bell/Meldrum

21 21

18 17

21 21

18 17

18 21 10

21 19 21

18 21 10

21 19 21

14 21 21

21 14 10

14 21 21

21 14 10

16 22 21

21 20 17

16 22 21

21 20 17

15 21 21

21 19 16

15 21 21

21 19 16

17 18

21 21

17 18

21 21

3/0

1/2

1/2

1/2

1st

4th

3rd

2nd

Richards/Cooper

Toogood/Crawford



Player 1 2 3 4 5 Total Position 

 1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

Winner: 

Runner-up: 

All Matches are best of 3 games to 21 points. If the score is 20 ALL, play to 22.
The winner will be the team which has won the most matches. If matches are tied, total games won decides the winner. 

If games won are tied, the team who won the match between the two tied teams will be the winner.
If a match requires a 3rd game, the change of server happens when the combined total of points reaches 15.  

2018 Geelong Classic Racquetball Championships

E Grade Doubles

Thornley/McDonaldSA 9:00am 4 4
DE01 21 21Pavia/Lee

4 4

21 21

Hayley Thornley

Amanda Pavia

Thomas Chen

Jacqueline Wilcock

Danica Morgan

4 4

21 21

Chen/Lander-MitchellSA 9:00am 7 14
DE02 21 21Wilcock/Wilcock

7 14

21 21

7 14

21 21

Thornley/McDonaldSA 9:50am 8 7
DE03 21 21Morgan/Goulding

8 7

21 21

8 7

21 21

Pavia/LeeSA 10:40am 21 21
DE04 6 11Chen/Lander-Mitchell

21 21

6 11

21 21

6 11

19 21 21

21 10 8

19 21 21

21 10 8

Wilcock/WilcockSA 10:40am 19 21 21
DE05 21 10 8Morgan/Goulding

Thornley/McDonaldSA 11:30am 6 10
DE06 21 21Chen/Lander-Mitchell

6 10

21 21

6 10

21 21

21 21

9 5

22 21

21 15

Pavia/LeeSA 12:20pm 21 21
DE07 9 5Morgan/Goulding

Thornley/McDonaldSA 12:20pm 3 3
DE08 21 21Wilcock/Wilcock

3 3

21 21

3 3

21 21

Chen/Lander-MitchellSA 1:10pm 22 21
DE09 21 15Morgan/Goulding

22 21

21 15

21 21

9 5

Pavia/LeeSA 2:00pm 21 21
DE10 11 12Wilcock/Wilcock

21 21

11 12

21 21

11 12

Helen McDonald

Marguerite Lee

Jackson Lander-Mitchell

Jessica Wilcock

Tegan Goulding

0/4

4/0

2/2

3/1

1/3

5th

1st

3rd

2nd

4th

Pavia/Lee

Wilcock/Wilcock
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